
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
1 

97 
8 

11 
180 

9 
28 

410 
71 
78 
98 
18 
31 

Name 
CRISTINI Matteo 
REDAELLI Cristian 
CRISTINI Gianpaolo 
FABBRETTI Marco 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
ZECCHINATI Giorgio 
SCALTRITTI Diego 
RAVERA Gianluca 
FONDI Francesco 
PAPA Gelsomino 
PUZZO Andrea 
SESSOLO Luca 
MARZO Antonio 

Class 
R T K  1 0 0 0  
R T K  1 0 0 0  
R T K  1 0 0 0  
R T K  1 0 0 0  
R T K  1 0 0 0  
C H A L L E N G E  
C H A L L E N G E  
C H A L L E N G E  
C H A L L E N G E  
NAKED 
R T K  1 0 0 0  
NAKED 
NAKED 

Total Tm 
9:12.080 
9:14.860 
9:20.025 
9:28.060 
9:32.935 
9:40.738 
9:41.942 
9:45.244 
9:53.551 
9:56.034 

10:03.481 
10:22.136 

9:19.887 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Diff 

2.780 
7.945 

15.980 
20.855 
28.658 
29.862 
33.164 
41.471 
43.954 
51.401 

1:10.056 
1 Lap 

Gap 

2.780 
5.165 
8.035 
4.875 
7.803 
1.204 
3.302 
8.307 
2.483 
7.447 

18.655 
1 Lap 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
DUCATI 
BMW 
Suzuki 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 

APRILIA 
APRILIA 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 1 Round Varano 
RTK 1000 

1 Gara 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:08:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/04/2025 14:10 


